
  
La Gazette de L' État de Poudouchéry

The Gazette of Puducherry

 Publiée par Autorité Published by Authority

  ` 17-00 Prix : ` 17-00 Price : ` 17-00

 SOMMAIRES CONTENTS

 Page Page

 .. 88 Notifications du Gouvernement .. 88 Government Notifications  .. 88

 .. 106 Avis d’Adjudication .. 106 Tender Notice .. 106

 .. 106 Etablissements dangereux .. 106 Dangerous establishments .. 106

 .. 107 Annonces .. 107 Announcements .. 107

 .. 110 Corrigendum .. 110 Corrigendum .. 110

Registered with the Registrar
of Newspapers for India  under

No. 10410

Registered No. PY/44/2018-20
WPP No. TN/PMG(CCR)/WPP-88/2018-20

Dated :  29-1-2019
Price : ` 17-00

[ 87 ]

   2019}  | 29 {

No.   5 Poudouchéry Mardi 29 Janvier 2019 (9 Magha 1940)

No. Puducherry Tuesday 29th January 2019



106 LA   GAZETTE   DE   L’ETAT [29 January 2019

GOVERNMENT  OF  PUDUCHERRY
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, KARAIKAL

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, (BUILDINGS AND ROADS)

Karaikal, the 9th January 2019.

  e-TENDER NOTICE

Sl. Tender Name of work Approximate  Earnest Period of
No. No. estimated  money completion

cost deposit

(1) (2) (3)  (4) (5) (6)

` `

1 19-01 Reconstruction of compound wall at Eastern and  10,93,374 21,868 2 (Two)
Southern  side of Animal Husbandry Department Months
NSC Bose Street, Karaikal.

2 19-02 Renovation works to the VIP Suite in Collectorate  11,36,690  22,740 3 (Three)
Campus, Karaikal. Months.

3 19-02 Modernization of Dr. S.R. Ranganathan Government 16,44,671 32,900 4 (Four)
Public Library Building at Church street, Karaikal. Months.

Sub work : Face lifting and providing additional
facilities for Dr. S.R. Ranganathan Government
Public Library Building at Church Street, Karaikal.

(i) Last date for downloading of tender documents . . 28-1-2019 before 4.00 p.m.

(ii) Last date of submission of tender documents  . . 30-1-2019 before 3.30 p.m.

for details visit : www.tenderwizard.com/PWDPON.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
Buildings and Roads Division

Karaikal.

   
 



       
        
  

     
         

  

    

   M/s.      
       
     
   
  
 



10729 January 2019] LA   GAZETTE   DE   L’ETAT

         
           
 
       

       

   }  |  {


————

OULGARET MUNICIPALITY, PUDUCHERRY

Jawahar Nagar, the 18th January 2019.

Dangerous Establishments

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to inhabitants of Oulgaret Municipality that the undermentioned persons have
requested permission from this Municipality to set up the following industry in the place shown against their
names in column (3) within this municipal limits.

Sl. Name and address Address of the Industry Power
No. of the applicant industry site proposed required

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

1 Thiru Mathivanan, M/s. Sri Sai Fabrication, Gril workshop 5 H.P.
S/o. Manohar, No. 92, 3rd Cross Street,
No. 22, 3rd Cross Street, Ranga Nagar,
Ajees Nagar, Marie Oulgaret,
Reddiyarpalayam, Puducherry-605 010.
Puducherry-605 010.

In conformity with rule 8 of the Puducherry Municipalities (Grant of Licences and Permissions) Rules,
1976, promulgated in this Union Territory by the Puducherry Municipalities Act, 1973, objections, if any, to
the setting up of the above industry are invited to reach the undersigned within 10 days from the date of
publication of this notice in the official gazette.

The objections so received within the specified period will be considered by the Oulgaret Municipality.

COMMISSIONER.

AFFIDAVIT

I, M.Jayadev, son of Madavane, Hindu by religion,
aged 27 years and residing at the house bearing Door
No. 11, Second Cross Street, Thirumagal Nagar,
Velrampet, Puducherry-605 004, do hereby solemnly
and sincerely affirm to whomsoever it may concern as
follows:

I am the deponent herein.

I state that in my Certificate of Birth issued by the
Pondicherry Municipality, Puducherry registered
with it under Registration No. N/1991/00031 and in
my PAN Card issued by the Income-tax
Department under No. ATLPJ1682R, my name has
been mentioned as ‘M.Jayadev’.

In my Transfer Certificate under T.C. No. 0598,
issued by the Principal, Christ College of
Engineering and Technology, my name has been
mentioned as ‘Jayadev.M’.

In my Electo r ’s Photo  Ident i ty Card unde r
No. IBI0020719 issued by the Election Commission
of Inida and in my Aadhaar Card issued by Unique
Identification Authority of India under No. 5930
2370 9533, in my Passport issued by the Regional
Passport Office, Chennai under No. K3850615, my
name has been mentioned as ‘Jayadev’.

In the Family Ration Card under No.144358,
issued by the Department of Civil Supplies and
Consumer Affairs, Government of Puducherry, my
name has been mentioned as ‘’.


